
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 01/08/2016 - 10:00

Mês: Julho/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 5.061,34 C

30/06/2016 280616 COB COMPE 20,00 C 5.081,34 C

30/06/2016 280616 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 5.181,34 C

30/06/2016 280616 COB AUTOAT 100,00 C 5.281,34 C

30/06/2016 300616 COB COMPE 2,07 D 5.279,27 C

30/06/2016 300616 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 5.278,18 C

30/06/2016 300616 COB AUTOAT 0,91 D 5.277,27 C

01/07/2016 900058 CHEQUE SAC 2.071,73 D 3.205,54 C

01/07/2016 900059 CHEQUE SAC 2.126,40 D 1.079,14 C

01/07/2016 900060 CHEQUE SAC 3.578,23 D 2.499,09 D

01/07/2016 900061 CHEQUE SAC 704,72 D 3.203,81 D

01/07/2016 900062 CHEQUE SAC 3.203,48 D 6.407,29 D

01/07/2016 900063 CHEQUE SAC 608,40 D 7.015,69 D

01/07/2016 010716 COB BX 063 1,82 D 7.017,51 D

01/07/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 7.067,51 C 50,00 C

04/07/2016 300616 COB COMPE 300,00 C 350,00 C

04/07/2016 040716 COB COMPE 6,21 D 343,79 C

04/07/2016 040716 COB INCLUS 0,42 D 343,37 C

05/07/2016 010716 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 643,37 C

05/07/2016 010716 COB COMPE 400,00 C 1.043,37 C

05/07/2016 900057 CHEQ COMP 289,00 D 754,37 C

05/07/2016 050716 COB BX 063 5,46 D 748,91 C

05/07/2016 050716 COB COMPE 6,21 D 742,70 C

05/07/2016 050716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 739,43 C

06/07/2016 040716 COB COMPE 540,00 C 1.279,43 C
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06/07/2016 040716 COB LOT DH 610,00 C 1.889,43 C

06/07/2016 060716 COBELET076 12,04 D 1.877,39 C

06/07/2016 060716 COB INCLUS 0,21 D 1.877,18 C

06/07/2016 060716 COB COMPE 12,42 D 1.864,76 C

06/07/2016 060716 COB LOTERI 8,72 D 1.856,04 C

07/07/2016 050716 COB COMPE 730,00 C 2.586,04 C

07/07/2016 050716 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 2.886,04 C

07/07/2016 000001 DOC ELET 300,16 C 3.186,20 C

07/07/2016 070716 COB INCLUS 0,21 D 3.185,99 C

07/07/2016 070716 COB COMPE 14,49 D 3.171,50 C

07/07/2016 070716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 3.168,23 C

08/07/2016 060716 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 3.318,23 C

08/07/2016 060716 COB COMPE 590,00 C 3.908,23 C

08/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 172,40 C 4.080,63 C

08/07/2016 900064 CHEQUE SAC 319,00 D 3.761,63 C

08/07/2016 900065 CHEQ COMP 5.481,00 D 1.719,37 D

08/07/2016 900066 CHEQ COMP 790,00 D 2.509,37 D

08/07/2016 080716 COB INCLUS 0,42 D 2.509,79 D

08/07/2016 080716 COB COMPE 14,49 D 2.524,28 D

08/07/2016 080716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 2.527,55 D

08/07/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.577,55 C 50,00 C

11/07/2016 070716 COB LOT DH 130,00 C 180,00 C

11/07/2016 070716 COB COMPE 350,00 C 530,00 C

11/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 517,12 C 1.047,12 C

11/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 830,26 C 1.877,38 C

11/07/2016 110716 COB INCLUS 0,84 D 1.876,54 C

11/07/2016 110716 COB LOTERI 2,18 D 1.874,36 C

11/07/2016 110716 COB COMPE 8,28 D 1.866,08 C

11/07/2016 110716 COB BX 063 49,14 D 1.816,94 C

12/07/2016 080716 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 2.216,94 C

12/07/2016 080716 COB COMPE 270,00 C 2.486,94 C

12/07/2016 110716 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 2.586,94 C

12/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 4.350,00 C 6.936,94 C

12/07/2016 100000 DP DINH AG 104,00 C 7.040,94 C

12/07/2016 137811 CRED TEV 88,00 C 7.128,94 C

12/07/2016 199773 CRED TEV 763,22 C 7.892,16 C
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12/07/2016 201918 CRED TEV 466,13 C 8.358,29 C

12/07/2016 900067 CHEQUE SAC 6.331,55 D 2.026,74 C

12/07/2016 120716 COB AGENC 2,07 D 2.024,67 C

12/07/2016 120716 COB LOTERI 4,36 D 2.020,31 C

12/07/2016 120716 COB COMPE 10,35 D 2.009,96 C

12/07/2016 120716 COB BX 063 1,82 D 2.008,14 C

13/07/2016 110716 COB COMPE 2.870,00 C 4.878,14 C

13/07/2016 110716 COB AUTOAT 50,00 C 4.928,14 C

13/07/2016 110716 COB INTERN 30,00 C 4.958,14 C

13/07/2016 110716 COB LOT DH 1.800,00 C 6.758,14 C

13/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 130,60 C 6.888,74 C

13/07/2016 130716 COB INCLUS 0,21 D 6.888,53 C

13/07/2016 130716 COB LOTERI 19,62 D 6.868,91 C

13/07/2016 130716 COB COMPE 64,17 D 6.804,74 C

13/07/2016 130716 COB INTERN 0,46 D 6.804,28 C

13/07/2016 130716 COB AUTOAT 0,91 D 6.803,37 C

14/07/2016 120716 COB LOT DH 350,00 C 7.153,37 C

14/07/2016 000000 DEP CH 24H 970,21 C 8.123,58 C

14/07/2016 110000 DEP CH 24H 437,32 C 8.560,90 C

14/07/2016 140716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 8.557,63 C

15/07/2016 130716 COB COMPE 400,00 C 8.957,63 C

15/07/2016 130716 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 9.057,63 C

15/07/2016 110000 DEP CH 48H 276,19 C 9.333,82 C

15/07/2016 150716 COB BX 063 14,56 D 9.319,26 C

15/07/2016 150716 COB COMPE 8,28 D 9.310,98 C

15/07/2016 150716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 9.309,89 C

18/07/2016 140716 COB COMPE 100,00 C 9.409,89 C

18/07/2016 140716 COB LOT DH 220,00 C 9.629,89 C

18/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 763,00 C 10.392,89 C

18/07/2016 180716 COB COMPE 2,07 D 10.390,82 C

18/07/2016 180716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 10.387,55 C

19/07/2016 150716 COB COMPE 600,00 C 10.987,55 C

19/07/2016 150716 COB LOT DH 250,00 C 11.237,55 C

19/07/2016 190716 COB COMPE 12,42 D 11.225,13 C

19/07/2016 190716 COB LOTERI 3,27 D 11.221,86 C

20/07/2016 180716 COB COMPE 100,00 C 11.321,86 C
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20/07/2016 180716 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 11.421,86 C

20/07/2016 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 12.421,86 C

20/07/2016 200716 COB BX 063 12,74 D 12.409,12 C

20/07/2016 200716 COB INCLUS 0,21 D 12.408,91 C

20/07/2016 200716 COB COMPE 2,07 D 12.406,84 C

20/07/2016 200716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 12.405,75 C

21/07/2016 190716 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 12.805,75 C

21/07/2016 900068 CHEQUE SAC 1.494,76 D 11.310,99 C

21/07/2016 900069 CHEQUE SAC 595,00 D 10.715,99 C

21/07/2016 900070 CHEQUE SAC 817,10 D 9.898,89 C

21/07/2016 900071 CHEQUE SAC 1.503,90 D 8.394,99 C

21/07/2016 900073 CHEQUE SAC 975,80 D 7.419,19 C

21/07/2016 900072 CHEQ COMP 1.586,60 D 5.832,59 C

21/07/2016 210716 COB LOTERI 4,36 D 5.828,23 C

22/07/2016 200716 COB AUTOAT 100,00 C 5.928,23 C

22/07/2016 200716 COB COMPE 1.100,00 C 7.028,23 C

22/07/2016 200716 COB LOT DH 130,00 C 7.158,23 C

22/07/2016 200716 COB INTERN 400,00 C 7.558,23 C

22/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 850,00 C 8.408,23 C

22/07/2016 900074 CHEQUE SAC 2.467,57 D 5.940,66 C

22/07/2016 220716 COB COMPE 20,70 D 5.919,96 C

22/07/2016 220716 COB LOTERI 2,18 D 5.917,78 C

22/07/2016 220716 COB INTERN 0,92 D 5.916,86 C

22/07/2016 220716 COB AUTOAT 0,91 D 5.915,95 C

25/07/2016 210716 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 6.015,95 C

25/07/2016 220716 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 6.115,95 C

25/07/2016 148459 CRED TEV 227,27 C 6.343,22 C

25/07/2016 251529 DP DIN LOT 50,00 C 6.393,22 C

25/07/2016 251530 DP DIN LOT 90,00 C 6.483,22 C

25/07/2016 250716 COB BX 063 12,74 D 6.470,48 C

25/07/2016 250716 COB AGENC 2,07 D 6.468,41 C

25/07/2016 250716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 6.467,32 C

25/07/2016 250716 COB INCLUS 0,21 D 6.467,11 C

26/07/2016 220716 COB LOT DH 20,00 C 6.487,11 C

26/07/2016 900075 CHEQUE SAC 980,00 D 5.507,11 C

26/07/2016 260716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 5.506,02 C
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27/07/2016 466278 APLICACAO 7.000,00 D 1.493,98 D

27/07/2016 250716 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 1.093,98 D

27/07/2016 250716 COB AUTOAT 25,00 C 1.068,98 D

27/07/2016 250716 COB COMPE 250,00 C 818,98 D

27/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 1.200,00 C 381,02 C

27/07/2016 270716 COB COMPE 6,21 D 374,81 C

27/07/2016 270716 COB LOTERI 4,36 D 370,45 C

27/07/2016 270716 COB AUTOAT 0,91 D 369,54 C

28/07/2016 260716 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 469,54 C

28/07/2016 280716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 468,45 C

29/07/2016 270716 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 568,45 C

29/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 142,35 C 710,80 C

29/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 52,95 C 763,75 C

29/07/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 121,10 C 884,85 C

29/07/2016 290716 COB LOTERI 1,09 D 883,76 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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